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
concept home! KIT includes 
SS appls and granite counters, 
1st flr MSTR and laundry, 
exterior w/updated siding, roof, 
windows, decking and 2 c 
garage. H4358167 | B1218152 |   
$189,900 | 4 BR/2 BA | Larissa 
McKenna * c: 716-471-2552

MIDDLEPORT, 9466 GRAHAM 
RD. Beautiful 2 acre country 
building lot on low traffic street! 
Mostly cleared with some 
shade trees and berry bushes! 
Municipal water, electric and 
telephone at the road. H379127 
| $30,000 |B1180794 | LOT | 
Sandra M Golonka * c: 716-
601-4973

ALBION, WATERPORT RD. 
Actual property is located on Oak 
Orchard River Rd. Property has 
been split from a larger parcel on 
Waterport Rd. Excellent wooded 
country property. Clear it to 
build your home or enjoy it as is. 
H444376 B1224485 | $15,000 | 
LAND | Bernard Hoffmeister * 
c: 585-737-2087

MEDINA, 524 N ACADEMNY 
ST. Completely remodeled home 
w/2 car garage! New kitchen, 
Corian counters tops, baths, 
furnace, A/C, windows and roof. 
Ready to move in! H446300 
| $129,400 | B1225970 | 4 
BR/1.1 BA | Edith Hoffmeister 
* c: 585-735-0731

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

ALLEGANY COUNTY ORLEANS COUNTYNIAGARA COUNTY LAND

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

JUNE E
SPENCER*

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

Sold!

Get Away!

WATER-
FRONT

CAMBRIA- 4794 Lower Mountain Rd.- Stunning 21-acre 
property with 4 buildings, 2 driveways and breathtaking 
views of gardens, vineyard and the Niagara Escarpment. 
Over 8000 sq. ft. of buildings with three patios and two 
are covered. Stone farmhouse w 3 BR, 2 baths! Think 
brewery, Bed & Breakfast, Hops Farm. Call Today! Dawn 
Fox $625,000

YATES- 10317 Chaffee Ln.- Looking for a getaway on the 
shores of Lake Ontario? Check out this 2-bedroom, 1 bath 
cottage with large living room/dining room combo with large 
windows overlooking the Lake which comes completely 
furnished. Also included is an outbuilding with lake toys. 
This is topped off with a cement breakwall. Call today! Jane 
Nudd $149,000

YATES- 1551 N Lyndonville Rd.- This charming 
farmhouse is waiting for your family. Large living spaces, 
updated mechanics, metal roof, new kitchen, hardwood 
floors, updated electric. 2 porches to enjoy the peaceful 
country. Large backyard w/pole barn/workshop. So many 
possibilities! A must see! Ginny Hughes $99,900

MIDDLEPORT- 2 Watson Ave.- Located in the friendly community 
of Middleport and nestled along the historic Erie Canal rest the “well 
known” Basket Factory Restaurant & Marina. Already an operating 
business exists which can smoothly transition into your own. Extra 
brick building on property, large outdoor patio w/clam shack, new 
retaining wall, 4 docks. Upstairs banquet facility w/2 restrooms & extra 
kitchen. Call for details! Dawn Fox Just $264,950

Yates- 10609 Lakeshore Rd.- Custom built ranch with finished 
walk-out lower level on Lake Ontario! Main floor has 2 bedrooms & 2 
baths including master suite. Open floor plan, fabulous view from every 
room. Full length deck w/Kohler awning, Trex deck at the lakefront. 
Lower level has a bedroom, power room, family room, game room 
& bar room 28’x30’ carriage house built in 2008 - garage space w/ 
apartment above. 1.3 beautifully landscaped acres! Jeanne Whipple 
$415,000

YATES- 10461 Willow Ln.- 3-bedroom, 1.5 bath cottage 
has been beautifully refurbished and renewed! All new in 
the past 4 months; rock breakwall along east side, rock 
barrier along concrete breakwall, stamped concrete pads & 
patio; deck, sliding glass door with screen, laminate flooring 
throughout most of main floor, half bath fully remodeled. Too 
much to list! Call Today! Jeanne Whipple $129,900

YATES- 66 West Ave- You will love the large eat-in kitchen 
with island! Gas fireplaces in both the beamed ceiling living 
room and family room. If you need another bedroom the 
third-floor finished bonus room could be your 5th bedroom. 
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
on 2nd fl oor. 1st fl oor updated 2016 w/2 
handicap bathrooms. All commercial equipment 
included.Tons of storage w/full basement, 
attic & detached garage. Lot across the street 
included. $149,500 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3562 – ALBION – 4 bdrm raised ranch right 
on the edge of the village. New carpeting 9/19, 
New pool liner 2018, New furnace & central air 
in 2017, Bathroom remodeled. New hot water 
heater & roof 2016. Replaced thermal windows 
& generator hook up. Glass doors to multi-tier 
deck & more. $134,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3525 – MEDINA - 3 possible 4 bdrm 
home w/ one 1st fl oor bdrm, living room, 
family room, dining room, 1st fl oor laundry 
& fenced back yard. New furnace, blown 
insulation in walls & attic plus some new 
windows in 2012. $36,900 Debi Woodroe

3541 – GAINES – Great opportunity for 
an owner occupied property or investor! 
Side by side 2 unit. Each unit has 2 bdrms, 
1.5 baths, laundry hook up & patio. New 
roof 2018, all utilities upgraded. Separate 
electric & gas. $95,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3556 – KENT – Lakefront cottage w/deck to 
watch the sunrises and sunsets. New foundation 
& breakwall 2018. New rubber roof 2017. New 
asphalt roof 2012. New septic 2014. Seller has 
a permit for a 20’ x 30’ enclosed porch. Nice 
size parking area for friends & family to park. 
$129,000 Debi Woodroe

3410 – ALBION – Take a step in time with this 1800’s 
over 7,000 sq ft Greek Revival. Restored to its original 
grandeur. 6 bdrms, 3 full baths, 3 half baths, 5 fi replaces, 
parlor, library. Formal dining room, amazing natural 
woodwork & hardwood fl oors. 100 x 30 ballroom w/bar 
& 100 x 20 stamped concrete partially enclosed patio 
sitting on 6 acres. Electric, plumbing, heating, septic & 
roof all redone. $450,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3478 – CARLTON – Awesome opportunity with this 
restaurant/bar! New within a few yrs is the furnace, 
central A/C, carpeted dining room, industrial kitchen 
fl oor, metal roof, patio bar, 10 x 10 walk in freezer & so 
much more! Screened in patio/bar. Separate bar & dining 
areas. Seller leaving lots of equipment & supplies. Seller 
will hold the mortgage w/good credit & downpayment. 
Endless potential!! $225,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

WATERFRONT

WATERFRONT

COMMERICALCOMMERICALMULTI-FAMILY

Gina M. Colonna
Real Estate Salesperson

585-721-1589

Judy L. Szulis
Real Estate Salesperson

716-560-3463

Kelly K. Bielak
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-2211

Cheryl L. Krug-Wirth
Assoc. Real Estate Broker

585-749-9067

Deborah J. Woodroe
Real Estate Broker

585-746-1663
OPEN HOUSE • SAT., NOV.16 1-3

4662 CAMBRIA WILSON RD., LOCKPORT

Sat., Nov. 16 1-3p
4662 Cambria Wilson Rd, 

Lockport

3561 – CAMBRIA – This 3 bdrm cape 
cod style home in the Starpoint school 
district has over 4 acres w/pond, attached 
garage w/loft, 2 sheds, blacktop driveway 
& enclosed back porch.  2nd floor bdrms 
& roof only 3 yrs old. $155,000 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth (585)749-9067 • WOODROE 
REALTY • (585) 798-1934

Sat., Nov. 16, 1-3p
8414 Dale Rd., Royalton

Royalton- Family friendly spacious 5 
Bedroom and 2.5 Baths, situated on 
1.3 acres, move in ready Cape Cod. 
Convenient First Floor Master Bedroom. 
Also on the 1st floor you will find 2 other 
BR/den spaces, 1.5 baths, Laundry area/
mudroom, Living Room & Spacious 
Enclosed Porch(heated)/Family Room 
at the rear of the house(not included in 
square footage),looks out on the backyard 
and woods. Large Eat-In Kitchen, with 
ample storage. New Gas stainless steel 
stove. Second Floor has two bedrooms, 
entertainment/reading space and full 
bath w/shower. Walk out basement 
has lots of possibilities. Roof replaced 
2011,enclosed porch roof 2016.Water 
Heater 2015, Boiler Furnace 2017. Two 
peach trees and an apple tree for making 
fresh pies. Strawberries, elderberries 
and raspberries for snacking. $198,000 
(B1228942) • ZAMBITO REALTORS 
• (585) 798-9898

Sat., Nov. 16, 11a-1p
8813 Lover’s Lane, Pembroke

Pembroke- Rare find!! A country ranch 
on one acre in Pembroke School District. 
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

2-Bedroom Apartment in 
MEDINA. Background and 
reference. 845.416.8242.

ROOMS FOR RENT IN MEDINA. 
Very clean. All utilities included. 
$385/month. 585.589.7478

HOLLEY VILLAGE Park-like 
building lot. $12,900 120x220 ft. 
Water, gas, sewer. 585.738.7155.

FOR RENT or RENT-TO-OWN: 2- & 
3-bedroom mobiles. State St. park, 
Albion, $500-$600 plus security. 
585.590.6427.
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$199,900! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; Acres: 2.5; Garage: 3 
car attached; Sq.Ft: 4,400; Very large Family Room 
for those large parties! In-ground pool! David Snell 
ML# R1207023

$169,900! 
PEMBROKE; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5; 
Many updates! Large rooms! 2,202 
sq. feet on .50 acres. R1230471

1. 6+ Acre Building Lot 
$29,900! David Snell ML# 
R1194469
2. 5+ Acre Com./ResLot 
$85,000! David Snell ML# 
R1217497
3. 5+ Acre Com./ResLot 
$85,000! David Snell ML# 
R1217012

$199,900!  
GAINES; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2.5; 1.5 attached 
car garage; 30x48 pole barn included. 
Many improvements!  ML# R1203905

$75,000!  
HOLLEY; Excellent Opportunity to own a business 
and live above in the 3 bedroom apartment or 
rent out! Rowhouse priced right in a great area! 
ML# R1191746

$49,900! 
MEDINA; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5, 
Bring all offers on this solid 3 
bedroom home! ML#R1156572

$75,000! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 2; 1st floor 
bedroom as well as a very large bedroom 
on the second floor. 2 car detached garage. 
ML# R1214031

$39,900!  
BARRE; 2 car detached garage on 
4.5 acres – mobile needs to be 
removed.  ML# R1236244

$99,900! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Move 
right into this low maintenance 
country ranch! ML# R1220238

$160,000! 
SWEDEN; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; 1 acre; 
1 car attached garage; stamped 
concrete patio! ML# R1235232

$149,900! 
ARCADE; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 1 car 
attached garage; updated kitchen and 
plenty of space with a great backyard! 
ML# R1237796

CALL KAREN!LAND!CALL ILENE!

CALL KAREN!Est. 1957

585-589-5700

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtors
DAVID SNELL  
Owner/ Broker

590-0280

CINDY BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

BRENDA BENJOVSKY
Salesperson

317-1108

ANN AYRAULT
Salesperson

727-9558

DEBORAH BOYER
Salesperson

507-6607

MARLENE SEIELSTAD
Assoc. Broker

721-3205

ILENE BENFER
Salesperson

590-4850

KAREN CONN
Assoc. Broker

590-0801

CRAIG LANE
Salesperson

397-5445

MORRISON REALTY
132 N. Main St., Albion • 585-589-5574 • 1-800-675-1405 A HUD Broker 
www.morrisonrealty.com • See your listing on www.homesteadnet.com

JIM THEODORAKOS, Owner/Broker 
since 1980. A graduate of Cornell 
University, Jim is eager to help you 
with buying or selling your home. 
Call Jim at 585-615-0800.

DICK TAYLOR, Orleans County 
resident since 1969. Farmer and 
small-business owner. Dedicated to 
prompt, courteous and honest client 
service.

BRUCE GOOD, Agent since 
1986. Available to assist 
you in all your real estate 
needs.  A proud service 
veteran.

JUDITH KOEHLER, Broker 
Associate. Reliable, 
knowledgeable, with 20+ 
years in the business.

R1083957: ALBION • NOW $54,900! 
• HISTORICAL DOWNTOWN BUILDING! 
• Was used as office space, but can 
be converted into home, restaurant, 
or antique shop. Bring your ideas and 
dreams! • complete tear-off roof within 
last 3 years • over 4400 sq. ft. • full 
basement • across from Courthouse 
Square • Call Jim for details @ 615-0800 
• HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL, MIXED USE!

D1166652: BARRE • NOW $239,000! 
• A beautiful log home on hill with 
a stunning view! • 3/4 bedrooms, 2 
full bath • vaulted ceilings • living 
room with sliding glass door to deck • 
ceramic tile foyer • partially finished 
basement w/ gas stove • heated floors 
• 2-story garage w/ one-bdrm. apt. 
PRICE REDUCED! Call Jim @ 615-0800 
for details

HOME OF THE WEEK

R1209445: $137,900 • ALBION VILLAGE • well-
maintained home • 4 bdrms, 3 full baths • 
formal dining rm. • covered front porch • rear 
deck • 2-car det. garage • central air • excellent 
insulation = very low utility bills! • Call Bruce @ 
739-4525!

R1195243: WATERPORT • $179,900 • Recreational vehicle 
business for the last 23 years • Land and bldgs for sale • main 
building - 1000 sq. ft. heated retail space • office sp. upstairs 
• body shop work area - 960 sq. ft. • 3,200 sq. ft. storage 
area • separate 40'x106' metal bldg with 6" of concrete 
flooring - new 2 yrs. ago (more storage) • workshop area has 
2 small hydraulic lifts for servicing ATVs and snowmobiles, 
etc • separate 12'x38' room used for storing parts - zoning is 
"general business" • BUSINESS RELOCATING

R1094801: • (MURRAY) HOLLEY • NOW $113,900 • Nice 
family home on large lot • 3 bedrooms, 1 full bath • 
vinyl siding, Thermopane replacement windows, 1-year-old 
roof • lg. covered front porch • 1st-floor laundry • formal 
dining room • eat-in kitchen • 20'x28' det. 2-story barn • 
public water, updated septic 8 years • comfortable home 
on almost acre lot. Call Jim @ 615-0800 for details  • 
PRICE REDUCED!

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

R1145552: WATERPORT • NOW $114,900 • WILL CONSIDER 
ANY & ALL OFFERS • Well-maintained, 2-story, year-round 
home just a stone's throw from Lake Alice • 3 bdrms, 
1.5 baths • lg. living room w/ vaulted ceiling • formal din. 
room open to kitchen • comfortable family room • 1st-fl 
laundry • 1-car det. garage • partially fenced yard •  A very 
comfortable home!  • DEEDED WATER RIGHTS TO LAKE 
ALICE FOR DOCKING, BOATING & SWIMMING • PRICE 
REDUCED! • Call Jim @ 615-0800 for details!

RESORT AREA!

R1189759: "CROOKED DOOR 
TAVERN" ALBION •  $250,000 •  
FULLY EQUIPPED AND READY TO 
OPERATE • ONE OF THE BEST IN 
ALBION • complete setup is quite 
impressive • ceramic tiled restrooms 
• office space upstairs w/ private 
banquet room • full prep kitchen • also 
a walk-up attic area  • Call Jim @ 615-
0800 for all information and details!

BEAUTIFULLY REDECORATED!

WITH A 

1-BDRM. 

APT. OVER 

GARAGE!
YEAR ROUND!

OWNERS ANXIOUS!

READY FOR

BUSINESS!

MAKE IT 

YOUR OWN!

3567 – ALBION – Over 10 acres of 
land with this 3 bdrm, 2 full bath ranch. 
Perfect for the nature lover or hunter. 
Home sits off the road for privacy 
with lots of room to roam through the 
woods. $94,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth 
(585)749-9067 • WOODROE REALTY 
• (585) 798-1934

CARLTON- 14973 E Brighton Cliffe- 
These 3 beds 2.5 bath lakefront home 
has everything! Open floor plan, private 
master suite or in-law suite. Generous 
room sizes and storage. A cook’s kitchen 
& deck for entertaining. Gorgeous lake 
views, reinforced waterfront. Balcony 
off master suite! New tear off roof in 
2011. Quick commute from Rochester, 
near point breeze for fishing, boating, 
entertainment! A must see! Ginny 
Hughes $234,900 • WHIPPLE 
REALTY • (585) 765-2000

Royalton- Family friendly spacious 5 
Bedroom and 2.5 Baths, situated on 
1.3 acres, move in ready Cape Cod. 
Convenient First Floor Master Bedroom. 
Also on the 1st floor you will find 
2 other BR/den spaces, 1.5 baths, 
Laundry area/mudroom, Living Room 
& Spacious Enclosed Porch(heated)/
Family Room at the rear of the house(not 
included in square footage),looks out 
on the backyard and woods. Large Eat-
In Kitchen, with ample storage. New Gas 
stainless steel stove. Second Floor has 
two bedrooms, entertainment/reading 
space and full bath w/shower. Walk out 
basement has lots of possibilities. Roof 
replaced 2011,enclosed porch roof 
2016.Water Heater 2015, Boiler Furnace 
2017. Two peach trees and an apple tree 
for making fresh pies. Strawberries, 
elderberries and raspberries for 
snacking. $199,900 (B1228942) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

Hartland- Country Homestead sitting 
on over 23 acres. Expansive 20x25 great 
room w/ pellet stove and french doors 
leading out to a massive private back 
patio. Formal dining w/ wood burning 
fireplace, den, first floor bedrooms, and 
baths. Second-floor laundry and master 
suite w/ walk-in closet & two additional 
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